Need. ..
etransit information
ebus and rail timetables
® fare, monthly ticket or
ticket-by-mail information?

The RTA Travel Information
Center is ready to help.

Within Chicago call
1-312-836-7000

From the suburbs

call toll-free 1-800-972-7000

The center is open daily from
5:00am to 1:00 am.

Fares
Adult $1.00
Pace Transfer .10
Reduced* .50
Pace Transfer .05
Children under age 7 FREE**
Pace Regular Monthly Passport
Adult $50.00
Senior Citizen/Disabled 25.00

Pace Link-Up Monthly Passport
(with current monthly rail ticket) $36.00

* Reduced fares include children ages 7-11
senior citizens and disabled persons
(with RTA Special User Card), and stud-
ents (high school or younger with appro-
priate identification) to or from school
only, during school hours.

**When accompanied by a fare paying pas-

senger (a maximum of two children for
each fare paying passenger).

EXACT FARE REQUIRED

The schedules, fares and other information in this timetable are
subject to change. Pace does not assume responsibility for errors
in timetables, nor for inconvenience or damage resulting from

delayed trains or buses or failure to make connections.
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ROUTE 737 WEST SUBURBAN LIMITED

MORNING-WESTBOUND
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WESTBOUND|CTA DESPLAINES AMOCO AT&T AT&T
CTA TRAIN |[RAPID TRANSIT OAK RIDGE NAPERVILLE ALLIED RESEARCH INDIAN HILL BELL
ARRIVES STATION ROOSEVELT DIEHL VAN LINES CENTER SOUTH/WEST LABS
5:20am 5:21am 5:29am 5:51am 5:55am 6:00am 6:05am 6:07am
5:58 6:02 b8 6:43 6:47 6:54 6:59 7:02
6:54 7:00 (s 7:43 7:47 1158 8:00 8:05

EVENING-EASTBOUND
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AT&T AT&T AMOCO CTA DESPLAINES|EASTBOUND
BELL INDIAN HILL RESEARCH  ALLIED NAPERVILLE OAK RIDGE RAPID TRANSIT |CTA TRAIN
LABS SOUTH/WEST CENTER VAN LINES  DIEHL ROOSEVELT STATION DEPARTS
3:02pm 3:05pm 3:10pm 3:15pm 3:20pm 3:40pm - 3:55pm 3:58pm
4.01 4.04 4:10 4:15 4:22 4:47 5:02 9:07

4:56 5:01 5.08 5:15 5:24 5:54 6:09 6:14

WEEKDAYS ONLY. NO SATURDAY, SUNDAY OR HOLIDAY SERVICE.
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Naperville/Diehl in Naperville,

Pace is the Suburban Bus Division of the RTA

Tlow are we doing?w
@Speak your mind.

Call 1{708)364-PACE

except Oak Ridge Roosevelt @
Rd, Hillside.

Operated by
Robinson Coach Co

Extension 500
For lost and found
i (=] | cll (708) 866-1958 ro ety o
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Bus will stop upon signal to driver
at any intersection along the route

where it is safe to do so.
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